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
htb.com/mortgage-lenders

Only Bank Headquartered in Asheville

200819-649725102
Ad16592

Independent insurance 
means more options.

We cover all of your properties, including rentals! Multi-policy 
discounts are also available in many states when bundling with auto!

STANBERRY-INS.COM  •  406 Walnut Street  •  Waynesville 28786 • 828.452.1341

Ad16653
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Dedicated Performance 
and 

Local Real 
Estate Insight

NOAH BALL
RESIDENTIAL BROKER ASSOCIATE | LRE, LSE

NBALL@BEVERLY-HANKS.COM 
(828) 734-8729

Ad16481
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Commercial Real Estate Broker 
HAI Beverly-Hanks
C:ommen;ic1I Re<1I E5t.tte Servi1;es,. Worldwide. 

Billy Case, CCIM 
(828) 508-4527 
billycase@naibeverly-hanks.com 
410 Executive Park, Asheville, NC 28801 
(828) 210-3940 

(828) 508-4527
billycase@naibeverly-hanks.com 

$250,000

$359,000

00 Walnut Street
Waynesville, North Carolina

28 Canterbury Lane
Waynesville, North Carolina

MLS #3544658 • For Sale

MLS #3238412 • For Sale

$425,000

4438 Soco Road
Maggie Valley, North Carolina

MLS #3681859 • For Sale
$1,800

2404 Dellwood Rd, Units A & B
Waynesville, North Carolina

MLS #3470456 • For Lease
$2,500,000

0 NC 209 Highway
Hot Springs, North Carolina

MLS #3190564 • For Sale

$1,300,000

350 Inverness Drive
Waynesville, North Carolina

MLS #3660973 • For Sale

$399,000

00 Great Smoky Mtn Expy
Waynesville, North Carolina

MLS #3519914 • For Sale

$359,000

498 Love Lane
Waynesville, North Carolina

MLS #3520137 • For Sale
$925,000

5593 Old Clyde Road
Canton, North Carolina

MLS #3443895 • For Sale
$499,500

217 Durham Road
Clyde, North Carolina

MLS #3573183 • For Sale

Ad17028
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Bruce McGovern

McGovern
Real  Estate  and

Property
Management

Office: 828.452.1519
284 N Haywood St, Ste B, Waynesville

shamrock13.com
mcgovernpropertymgt@gmail.com

$555,000 - 6BD/8BA home on 1.82 acres, currently an award-winning B&B. Available turn key! Lower level includes great room w/FP, eat-in kitch-
en, office/library, master suite with fireplace & Jacuzzi, 2 suites w/private baths w/Jacuzzis, wet bars & fireplaces & a double-car garage. Upstairs are 2 
suites w/private baths w/Jacuzzis, wet bars & fireplaces & 2 en suite bedrooms off of loft - one w/shower & one w/Jacuzzi. All 4 suites have decks that 
overlook private koi pond w/sounds of a waterfall - all on private, flat 1.8-acre lot across from rushing Campbell Creek in Maggie Valley. #3314231

Excellent Income as B&B,
airbnb or

Spacious Home with Bedrooms
for Everyone!

$750,000 - 4.89 acres with 410 feet of rushing 
Jonathan Creek in prime location in Maggie Val-
ley, previously operated as The Heart of the Valley 
Motel which provided years of fond memories for 
many Valley visitors, recently a private residence, 
private entrance crossing its own bridge, includes 
16 rooms in motel section, separate 5BD/3BA 
home with 3800 sq ft and stone wood-burning fire-
place, private orchard with blueberries, red rasp-
berries, peach, apple, cherry and pear trees, trout 
fishing in creek stocked by State Hatchery, bring 
back the motel, turn into an RV destination resort 
or make it your own private dream home. #3751795

$279,000 - In Town Center, minutes from Main St, 
Waynesville, 1544 sq ft, 3BD/2BA, hickory cabi-
nets, new metal roof in 2017, 10’ x 20’ sunroom 
added in 2011, gas-log fireplace in living room, 
covered front porch and rear porch, on .27 acre, 
2-vehicle carport, 2 storage buildings. #3741367

$144,900 - 800 sq ft, 2BD/1BA manufactured home, 
bonus room, fireplace, outbuilding w/ducted heat 
& air could be guest quarters or studio, fenced pa-
tio with views, city water & sewer, internet avail-
able, central air & heat, fresh paint, .09 acre. #3738142

Ad17033
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Cell: 828-734-4822
E-mail: carolyn@bhgheritage.com

Carolyn 
Lauter                    

1986 Soco Road, Hwy 19 • Maggie Valley, NC 28751
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